
Super. of Public Instruction

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
State Department of Education 25,892,300 18,625,000 26,149,000 26,308,400 23,188,500 26,976,100

Total 25,892,300 18,625,000 26,149,000 26,308,400 23,188,500 26,976,100

By Fund Source
General 5,422,500 5,423,200 5,621,500 5,621,500 4,781,100 8,389,900
Dedicated 3,810,000 2,949,200 3,848,000 3,848,000 3,839,600 3,865,200
Federal 15,439,800 9,029,300 15,639,100 15,639,100 13,343,600 13,467,200
Other 1,220,000 1,223,300 1,040,400 1,199,800 1,224,200 1,253,800

Total 25,892,300 18,625,000 26,149,000 26,308,400 23,188,500 26,976,100

By Object
Personnel Costs 7,972,300 7,216,400 8,438,300 8,547,700 8,540,200 8,927,800
Operating Expenditures 14,737,100 8,833,200 14,550,300 12,513,600 12,388,900 14,188,900
Capital Outlay 22,500 170,400 0 0 110,100 1,710,100
Trustee/Benefit Payments 3,160,400 2,405,000 3,160,400 5,247,100 2,149,300 2,149,300
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 25,892,300 18,625,000 26,149,000 26,308,400 23,188,500 26,976,100

FTP Positions 126.00125.00129.00129.00129.00129.00
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Super. of Public Instruction

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

5,621,500129.00 26,149,0003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 129.00 5,621,500 26,149,000

00.00 159,4004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 159,400

26,308,400129.005.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 5,621,500 5,621,500129.00 26,308,400

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

26,308,400129.007.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 5,621,500 5,621,500129.00 26,308,400

(1,044,200)(4.00) (3,600,900)8.90  Other Adjustments (4.00) (1,044,200) (3,600,900)

22,707,500125.009.00  FY 2009 Base 4,577,300 4,577,300125.00 22,707,500

110,2000.00 297,90010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 110,200 297,900

96,9000.00 143,40010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 96,900 143,400

(33,700)0.00 (35,400)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (33,700) (35,400)

1,6000.00 1,60010.50  Annualizations 0.00 1,600 1,600

28,8000.00 73,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 137,600 361,100

23,188,500125.0011.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 4,781,100 4,889,900125.00 23,476,100

State Department of Education
0 3,500,0001.000.00 0 3,500,000Longitudinal Data System12.01

23,188,500125.0013.00  FY 2009 Total 4,781,100 8,389,900126.00 26,976,100

(4.00)Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

(3.00) 2,768,400(840,400) 827,100(2,960,500)

-3.10% -2.33% 49.25%-14.95% -11.32% 3.16%
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